10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

PC Tech Il

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Router

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held Special District

South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency

South County Support Services
Agency

Department

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

IT

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$37,349

$34,367

$32,641

$31,462

$30,065

$28,164

$27,810

$26,811

$26,345

$26,030

$23,619

$23,593

$22,911

$22,748

$21,265

$20,949

$20,933

$20,529



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Janitor

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver-Substitute

South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency

South County Support Services
Agency

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Administration

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

$19,594

$19,479

$19,271

$18,585

$18,385

$17,304

$16,621

$15,945

$15.779

$15,765

$14,155

$14,028

$13,154

$12,153

$10,947

$9,120

$8,645

$8,223



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver-Substitute

PC Tech |

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency

South County Support Services
Agency

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

T

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Board

Board

Board

Board

$7,633

$6,740

$6,671

$6,004

$5,486

$5,225

$3,385

$2,147

$1,295

$1,272

$1,229

$1,037

$919

$741

$0

$0

$0

$0



55.

56.

57.

58.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

South County Support Services
Agency

South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency

South County Support Services
Agency

Board

Board

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0



