	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$37,349
2.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$34,367
3.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$32,641
4.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$31,462
5.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$30,065
6.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$28,164
7.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$27,810
8.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$26,811
9.	PC Tech II		South County Support Services Agency	IT	\$26,345
10.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$26,030
11.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$23,619
12.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$23,593
13.	Router		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$22,911
14.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$22,748
15.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$21,265
16.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$20,949
17.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$20,933
18.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$20,529

19.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$19,594
20.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$19,479
21.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$19,271
22.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$18,585
23.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$18,385
24.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$17,304
25.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$16,621
26.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$15,945
27.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$15,779
28.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$15,765
29.	Janitor	South County Support Services Agency	Administration	\$14,155
30.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$14,028
31.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$13,154
32.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$12,153
33.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$10,947
34.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$9,120
35.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$8,645
36.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$8,223

37.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$7,633
38.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$6,740
39.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$6,671
40.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$6,004
41.	PC Tech I	South County Support Services Agency	ІТ	\$5,486
42.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$5,225
43.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$3,385
44.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$2,147
45.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$1,295
46.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$1,272
47.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$1,229
48.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$1,037
49.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$919
50.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$741
51.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0
52.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0
53.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0
54.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0

55.	Board Member	South County Support Services Board Agency	\$0
56.	Board Member	South County Support Services Board Agency	\$0
57.	Board Member	South County Support Services Board Agency	\$0
58.	Board Member	South County Support Services Board Agency	\$0